Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 09/15/2025
Pendleton County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP |EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail
Ditching/Blading-Unpaved Roadway co 10/2 Strauter Rd. 0.81 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Patching & Sealing With Asphalt & Aggregate CO 28/8 Teter Gap 2.00 6:30 AM 5:00 PM
Brush Control- Machine wv 28 Mount Freedom Drive 2.00 6:30 AM 5:00 PM

Mowing - Non Expressway

Pocahontas County HQ/Shop

co

20

Thorn Creek

Worked Limits

10.00

6:30 AM

5:00 PM

Activity Description

Pulling Shoulders Ditch Paved
Mowing - Non Expressway
Pulling Shoulder or Ditches Paved Road
Stabilization -- Roadway
Stabilization -- Roadway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Herbicide Spraying
Herbicide Spraying
Stabilization -- Roadway

Mowing - Non Expressway

Route Type

us
(610)
(610)

co
(610)
co
(610)
us
wv
co

co

Route Number

219/14
29

Route Name

Us 219
Helvetia - Adolph Rd
Gordon Rd
Old County Rd
Lower Cheat Rd Lowr
Georgetown Rd
Ramsey Road

Allegheny Hwy
Point Mtn Rd
Mingo Run
Whitmer Road

BMP

10.00
4.00
0.00

0.00
0.41
6.15
0.00
8.00
0.00
0.00

9.00

EMP

13.00
1.00
1.04

0.48

3.00
14.45
1.11

37/15
11.57
0.90
4.66

StartTime

6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM
6:00 AM

EndTime

4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

4:30 PM

Detail

Randolph County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Stabilization -- Roadway
Stabilization -- Roadway
Stabilization -- Roadway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Stabilization -- Roadway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Stabilization -- Roadway

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

Cold Run Rd
Shock Road
Buckwheat Church Rd
Whitmer Road
Lower Cheat Rd Lowr
Chenoweth Creek And Kelley Mountain Road
Evans Run Rd
Mingo Cemetery Rd
See Rd
Holly Bush Rd
Little Italy
Scott Road

BMP

0.00
0.00
0.00
4.66
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.30
0.00
3.71

EMP

3.08
191
1.62
6.00
5.00
6.00
2.40
0.50
0.45
2.30
0.53
1.22

StartTime

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM

EndTime

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

Detail

Tucker County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

| BMP [EMP| startTime

EndTime

Detail



Mowing - Non Expressway
Minor Drainage Structures
Mowing - Non Expressway
Minor Drainage Structures
Mowing - Non Expressway

Corridor H Section One HQ/Shop

1
38
219/22
219/7
33

Holly Meadows RD
Mountaineer HWY
Luke Mullenax
Brooklyn Heights
Simmons Road

Activity Description

Brush Control - Machine 32.00 s00AM | a40oPM |

Corridor H

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

Worked Limits

EMP

StartTime

EndTime

Activity Description

Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway
Ditching/Blading-Unpaved Roadway
Pulling Shoulder or Ditches Paved Road
Patching Bit Pavements

District Eight Bridge

Route Type

wv
wv
Cco
Cco
Cco

Route Number

32
72

17

Route Name

Appalachian HWY
Dry Fork RD
Hog Back
Mt Zion
Butcher Ridge

BMP

Worked Limits

EMP

8.20
26.10
2.12
9.61
3.59

StartTime

6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM
6:30 AM

EndTime

5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:00 PM

Detail

Activity Description

Bridge Deck Replacement 3010 |30.10| 8:00AM 5:00 PM Grid Deck Replacement

Route Type

Route Number

Route Name

EMP

StartTime




